OISC GOLF
METRIX

Champions Showdown - 1. Ring

Mol [1121314/5]6]7]8]9]10/11]12/13]14]15]16]17 [ 18] +/- | Sum]
Par 3 34,53  3|/5|4|3]3 63

3/4/4 3 3 433

1 | Martti Ojamaa 3/3/4/5 3/ 4/6 4/4 5 55 3,44 3|3 |+48 | 71
2 |MarekKdsnapuu |3 /4|53 |3 /55|45 4|6 4|3 3|5|4|4)3|+10| 73
3  Anton Letner 3/4,4|,3|3/4,4,4,4,4|5 |6 |3|4 7 5,4)|4 |+12| 75
4 | Taavi Aavasalu 3/14/7 3 3 4, 4/3/4/4 6 6339 4 4 4 +15| 78
4 | Marek Gordejev 4 3/4/4/3/4|5|5,4,6 |5 |74 3|7, 4|24 |+15| 78

Champions Showdown - 1. Ring * 17.05.2024 12:41 (1)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

11203 [4]5]6]7 189 10]11]12]13 [14 1516 [17 |18 |Tot IR
Par 3/3 /4 4,33/ 4|3|3|3 /4 5,3 /3|5 /43363

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

11

1
3
1
1

21412 13 /15 18 17| 8 | 4
1
5 2 |1 11| 4
4 2 3 4 3|32 1
1 1 1 1 1 2 1
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